
as of Nov 10, 2025

First Name  Last Name Club CATEGORY GROUP
Kylie Johnson Smithers FSC STAR 1 1
Halleigh Krahn Hazelton Skating Club STAR 1 1
Ariana Lundy Prince George FSC STAR 1 1
Molly Paulsen-Deinstadt Prince Rupert FSC STAR 1 1
Emily Van der Valk Snow Valley FSC STAR 1 1
Chloe Beausoleil Nechako FSC STAR 1 2
Aurora Burkholder Prince Rupert FSC STAR 1 2
Mickaella Gascon Calaro Snow Valley FSC STAR 1 2
Emma Lindsay Smithers FSC STAR 1 2
Alice Logie Quesnel FSC STAR 1 2
Aurora Gibson Quesnel FSC STAR 1 3
Lylah Klein Prince George FSC STAR 1 3
Koiya Sandhu Prince Rupert FSC STAR 1 3
Nova Syrja Snow Valley FSC STAR 1 3
Charlotte White Prince George FSC STAR 1 3
Amylia Wong Prince Rupert FSC STAR 1 3
Ajuni Chhabra Snow Valley FSC STAR 1 4
Brinley De la Nuez Prince Rupert FSC STAR 1 4
Sofie Garlough Snow Valley FSC STAR 1 4
Paige Iverson Williams Lake FSC STAR 1 4
Everlee Preston Smithers FSC STAR 1 4
Emalyn Vellacott Snow Valley FSC STAR 1 4
Mira Fukui Northern BC CSA STAR 1 5
Adelyn Hales Terrace SC STAR 1 5
Chloe Leach Smithers FSC STAR 1 5
Kendall Paquette Nechako FSC STAR 1 5
Lola Pyper Smithers FSC STAR 1 5
Mickey Russell-Nobbs Nechako FSC STAR 1 5
Ava Bolton Terrace SC STAR 2 Elements 1
Kiera Bredow Smithers FSC STAR 2 Elements 1
Victoria Castle-Rickard Mackenzie FSC STAR 2 Elements 1
Angus Farrell Smithers FSC STAR 2 Elements 1
Lila Foord Northern BC CSA STAR 2 Elements 1
Scarlett Groot Terrace SC STAR 2 Elements 1
India Rindero Terrace SC STAR 2 Elements 1
Stella Shaqiri Mackenzie FSC STAR 2 Elements 1
Lyla Skiffington Nechako FSC STAR 2 Elements 1
Aleksa Bolozovych Snow Valley FSC STAR 2 Elements 2
MacKenzie Charbonneau Prince George FSC STAR 2 Elements 2
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Astrid Cotterhill Prince George FSC STAR 2 Elements 2
SEOHUI(Jessica) KIM Prince George FSC STAR 2 Elements 2
Emma Klein Prince George FSC STAR 2 Elements 2
Ruby Larson Farrell Snow Valley FSC STAR 2 Elements 2
Julianna Milum Prince George FSC STAR 2 Elements 2
Kienna Penman Mackenzie FSC STAR 2 Elements 2
Charlotte Tait Northern BC CSA STAR 2 Elements 2
Elea Carls Prince George FSC STAR 2 Elements 3
Emma Duncan Quesnel FSC STAR 2 Elements 3
Rosie Farrell Smithers FSC STAR 2 Elements 3
Adalyn Harris Snow Valley FSC STAR 2 Elements 3
Blake Henry Terrace SC STAR 2 Elements 3
SCARLETT MATOS Snow Valley FSC STAR 2 Elements 3
sophia oerlemans Snow Valley FSC STAR 2 Elements 3
Hannah Skinner Prince George FSC STAR 2 Elements 3
Caitlin Wank Smithers FSC STAR 2 Elements 3
Miken Balback Smithers FSC STAR 2 Elements 4
Alianna Buote Prince George FSC STAR 2 Elements 4
Layne Dinicol Quesnel FSC STAR 2 Elements 4
Nico Fukui Northern BC CSA STAR 2 Elements 4
Sophia Gaskin Terrace SC STAR 2 Elements 4
Isla Glanfield Terrace SC STAR 2 Elements 4
Elizabeth Kim Snow Valley FSC STAR 2 Elements 4
Amelia McNamara Prince George FSC STAR 2 Elements 4
Adalyne Ramsay Terrace SC STAR 2 Elements 4
Sophie Reimer Prince George FSC STAR 2 Elements 4
Ava Bolton Terrace SC STAR 2 1
Kiera Bredow Smithers FSC STAR 2 1
Brooke Connolly Houston FSC STAR 2 1
Ellia Garland Smithers FSC STAR 2 1
Damien Hutchinson Nechako FSC STAR 2 1
Stella Shaqiri Mackenzie FSC STAR 2 1
Lyla Skiffington Nechako FSC STAR 2 1
Finn Anderson Snow Valley FSC STAR 2 2
Aleksa Bolozovych Snow Valley FSC STAR 2 2
Lila Foord Northern BC CSA STAR 2 2
Scarlett Groot Terrace SC STAR 2 2
Najma Holmes Williams Lake FSC STAR 2 2
Hannah Metz Snow Valley FSC STAR 2 2
Kienna Penman Mackenzie FSC STAR 2 2
Astrid Cotterhill Prince George FSC STAR 2 3
Parker Huinink Nechako FSC STAR 2 3
Ella Iverson Williams Lake FSC STAR 2 3
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SEOHUI(Jessica) KIM Prince George FSC STAR 2 3
Emma Klein Prince George FSC STAR 2 3
Julianna Milum Prince George FSC STAR 2 3
Brooklyn Neufeld Nechako FSC STAR 2 3
Elea Carls Prince George FSC STAR 2 4
MacKenzie Charbonneau Prince George FSC STAR 2 4
Blake Henry Terrace SC STAR 2 4
Ruby Larson Farrell Snow Valley FSC STAR 2 4
sophia oerlemans Snow Valley FSC STAR 2 4
Hannah Skinner Prince George FSC STAR 2 4
Charlotte Tait Northern BC CSA STAR 2 4
Caitlin Wank Smithers FSC STAR 2 4
Layne Dinicol Quesnel FSC STAR 2 5
Emma Duncan Quesnel FSC STAR 2 5
Sophia Gaskin Terrace SC STAR 2 5
Isla Glanfield Terrace SC STAR 2 5
Adalyn Harris Snow Valley FSC STAR 2 5
Elizabeth Kim Snow Valley FSC STAR 2 5
SCARLETT MATOS Snow Valley FSC STAR 2 5
Sophie Reimer Prince George FSC STAR 2 5
Miken Balback Smithers FSC STAR 2 6
Alianna Buote Prince George FSC STAR 2 6
Nico Fukui Northern BC CSA STAR 2 6
Norah Law Quesnel FSC STAR 2 6
Aurora Malkow Smithers FSC STAR 2 6
Amelia McNamara Prince George FSC STAR 2 6
Adalyne Ramsay Terrace SC STAR 2 6
Sawyer Scott Prince George FSC STAR 2 6
B Neufeld and D. Hutchinson Nechako FSC STAR 2/3 Pattern Dance
Noemi Amador Prince Rupert FSC STAR 2/3 Solo Dance-Follow
Victoria Castle-Rickard Mackenzie FSC STAR 2/3 Solo Dance-Follow
Adalyn Harris Snow Valley FSC STAR 2/3 Solo Dance-Follow
Ruby Larson Farrell Snow Valley FSC STAR 2/3 Solo Dance-Follow
Stella Shaqiri Mackenzie FSC STAR 2/3 Solo Dance-Follow
Damien Hutchinson Nechako FSC STAR 2/3 Solo Dance-Lead
Amber-Lee Alexander Smithers FSC STAR 3 1
Sage Ernst Northern BC CSA STAR 3 1
Michelle Guerra Snow Valley FSC STAR 3 1
Molly Johnson Prince Rupert FSC STAR 3 1
Tasha Landry Smithers FSC STAR 3 1
Casey Sterner Prince Rupert FSC STAR 3 1
Sady Wright Smithers FSC STAR 3 1
Claire Campbell Williams Lake FSC STAR 3 2
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Brooklyn Ethier Northern BC CSA STAR 3 2
Kayleigh Ettinger Nechako FSC STAR 3 2
Aurora Hoffart Williams Lake FSC STAR 3 2
Luiza Silva Northern BC CSA STAR 3 2
Emma Skiffington Nechako FSC STAR 3 2
Ainsley Smithanik Prince Rupert FSC STAR 3 2
Aarya Chick Prince George FSC STAR 3 3
Layla Derkson Houston FSC STAR 3 3
Sila Katz-Kuperman Hazelton Skating Club STAR 3 3
Cooper McCormack Houston FSC STAR 3 3
Aria Menzel Smithers FSC STAR 3 3
Amelia Sache Smithers FSC STAR 3 3
Emma Sketchley Smithers FSC STAR 3 3
Noemi Amador Prince Rupert FSC STAR 3 4
Ellie Beaubien Quesnel FSC STAR 3 4
Halle Davis Snow Valley FSC STAR 3 4
Maya Hoffart Williams Lake FSC STAR 3 4
Rielle Mckeown Northern BC CSA STAR 3 4
Sophia Reid Nechako FSC STAR 3 4
Myra Saunders Prince George FSC STAR 3 4
Meriam Hana Aka Prince George FSC STAR 3 5
Presley Betts Quesnel FSC STAR 3 5
Sylvie Jurcic Northern BC CSA STAR 3 5
Arwen McHale Northern BC CSA STAR 3 5
Clare Mcnamara Prince George FSC STAR 3 5
Aria Roberge Prince George FSC STAR 3 5
Spencer Scott Prince George FSC STAR 3 5
Caidence Wahl Northern BC CSA STAR 3 5
Elliott Bragg Northern BC CSA STAR 4 Girls 13&O
Stella Cameron Snow Valley FSC STAR 4 Girls 13&O
Layla Hanes Terrace SC STAR 4 Girls 13&O
Megan Hunter Northern BC CSA STAR 4 Girls 13&O
Hannah Jackson Prince Rupert FSC STAR 4 Girls 13&O
Raya Kalin Williams Lake FSC STAR 4 Girls 13&O
Cayleigh Kovacvich Terrace SC STAR 4 Girls 13&O
Ashley Mack Smithers FSC STAR 4 Girls 13&O
Tessa Medeiros Snow Valley FSC STAR 4 Girls 13&O
Emaly Pfeifer Nechako FSC STAR 4 Girls 13&O
Onora Wahl Snow Valley FSC STAR 4 Girls 13&O
Hannah Warren Prince George FSC STAR 4 Girls 13&O
Olivia White Snow Valley FSC STAR 4 Girls 13&O
Kamryn Backer Quesnel FSC STAR 4 Girls U13
Viktoriia Bliznietsova Northern BC CSA STAR 4 Girls U13
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ella brain Terrace SC STAR 4 Girls U13
Shaelyn Buote Prince George FSC STAR 4 Girls U13
Brooklyn Charbonneau Prince George FSC STAR 4 Girls U13
Talia Davidson Trowbridge Smithers FSC STAR 4 Girls U13
Sunet Engelbrecht Williams Lake FSC STAR 4 Girls U13
Ember Kalimeris Snow Valley FSC STAR 4 Girls U13
Emiko Li Williams Lake FSC STAR 4 Girls U13
Paige Lubbers Smithers FSC STAR 4 Girls U13
Sloan Prevost Terrace SC STAR 4 Girls U13
Mylee Roney Houston FSC STAR 4 Girls U13
Jessica Share Snow Valley FSC STAR 4 Girls U13
Edreanne Jaliyah Tadiaman Terrace SC STAR 4 Girls U13
Cessily Walker Smithers FSC STAR 4 Girls U13
Finn Anderson Snow Valley FSC STAR 4/5 Solo Dance-Follow
ella brain Terrace SC STAR 4/5 Solo Dance-Follow
Brooklyn Charbonneau Prince George FSC STAR 4/5 Solo Dance-Follow
Taylor Davidson Nechako FSC STAR 4/5 Solo Dance-Follow
Cali Horner Terrace SC STAR 4/5 Solo Dance-Follow
Molly Johnson Prince Rupert FSC STAR 4/5 Solo Dance-Follow
Sloan Prevost Terrace SC STAR 4/5 Solo Dance-Follow
Casey Sterner Prince Rupert FSC STAR 4/5 Solo Dance-Follow
Edreanne Jaliyah Tadiaman Terrace SC STAR 4/5 Solo Dance-Follow
Finn Cronkhite Quesnel FSC STAR 5 Boys
Antoan Gaspar Williams Lake FSC STAR 5 Boys
Amber-Lee Alexander Smithers FSC STAR 5 Artistic 1
Caitlyn Baker Northern BC CSA STAR 5 Artistic 1
Elliott Bragg Northern BC CSA STAR 5 Artistic 1
Stella Cameron Snow Valley FSC STAR 5 Artistic 1
Finn Cronkhite Quesnel FSC STAR 5 Artistic 1
Taylor Davidson Nechako FSC STAR 5 Artistic 1
Darby Mackenzie Houston FSC STAR 5 Artistic 1
Alyna Obexer Williams Lake FSC STAR 5 Artistic 1
Casey Sterner Prince Rupert FSC STAR 5 Artistic 1
Jorja Strachan Hazelton Skating Club STAR 5 Artistic 1
Onora Wahl Snow Valley FSC STAR 5 Artistic 1
Jayda Beaubien Quesnel FSC STAR 5 Artistic 2
Aydriona Hogue Northern BC CSA STAR 5 Artistic 2
Megan Hunter Northern BC CSA STAR 5 Artistic 2
Hannah Jackson Prince Rupert FSC STAR 5 Artistic 2
Addison Leach Smithers FSC STAR 5 Artistic 2
Ashley Mack Smithers FSC STAR 5 Artistic 2
Madison Malkow Smithers FSC STAR 5 Artistic 2
Tessa Medeiros Snow Valley FSC STAR 5 Artistic 2
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Jayke Petersen Quesnel FSC STAR 5 Artistic 2
Meera Sandhu Quesnel FSC STAR 5 Artistic 2
Kerra Wylie Nechako FSC STAR 5 Artistic 2
Aria Bond Prince George FSC STAR 5 Artistic 3
Talia Davidson Trowbridge Smithers FSC STAR 5 Artistic 3
Cheyanne Easingwood Prince Rupert FSC STAR 5 Artistic 3
Ember Kalimeris Snow Valley FSC STAR 5 Artistic 3
Paige Lubbers Smithers FSC STAR 5 Artistic 3
Sloan Prevost Terrace SC STAR 5 Artistic 3
Mylee Roney Houston FSC STAR 5 Artistic 3
Anabelle Ruchotzke Terrace SC STAR 5 Artistic 3
Jessica Share Snow Valley FSC STAR 5 Artistic 3
Edreanne Jaliyah Tadiaman Terrace SC STAR 5 Artistic 3
Cessily Walker Smithers FSC STAR 5 Artistic 3
Aja Alexander Smithers FSC STAR 5 Women 13&O
Caitlyn Baker Northern BC CSA STAR 5 Women 13&O
Jayda Beaubien Quesnel FSC STAR 5 Women 13&O
Chloe Frizzi Williams Lake FSC STAR 5 Women 13&O
Aydriona Hogue Northern BC CSA STAR 5 Women 13&O
Kate Kharchenko Terrace SC STAR 5 Women 13&O
Addison Leach Smithers FSC STAR 5 Women 13&O
Kasandra Luckey Snow Valley FSC STAR 5 Women 13&O
Darby Mackenzie Houston FSC STAR 5 Women 13&O
Kaelin MacKinnon Williams Lake FSC STAR 5 Women 13&O
Madison Malkow Smithers FSC STAR 5 Women 13&O
Alyna Obexer Williams Lake FSC STAR 5 Women 13&O
Jayke Petersen Quesnel FSC STAR 5 Women 13&O
Meera Sandhu Quesnel FSC STAR 5 Women 13&O
Kerra Wylie Nechako FSC STAR 5 Women 13&O
Hailey Baker Northern BC CSA STAR 5 Women U13
Aria Bond Prince George FSC STAR 5 Women U13
Tierney Mckeown Northern BC CSA STAR 5 Women U13
Ava Reid Nechako FSC STAR 5 Women U13
Anabelle Ruchotzke Terrace SC STAR 5 Women U13
Taylor Davidson Nechako FSC STAR 6 Women
Cheyanne Easingwood Prince Rupert FSC STAR 6 Women
Brynn Garland Smithers FSC STAR 6 Women
Eden McHale Northern BC CSA STAR 6 Women
Cheyanne Easingwood Prince Rupert FSC STAR 6/7 Solo Dance-Follow
Anabelle Ruchotzke Terrace SC STAR 6/7 Solo Dance-Follow
Aja Alexander Smithers FSC STAR 7 Women
Caitlyn Baker Northern BC CSA STAR 7 Women
Hailey Baker Northern BC CSA STAR 7 Women
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Cheyanne Easingwood Prince Rupert FSC STAR 7 Women
Brynn Garland Smithers FSC STAR 7 Women
Priya Hamel Prince George FSC STAR 7 Women
Alina Kasum Smithers FSC STAR 7 Women
Addison Leach Smithers FSC STAR 7 Women
Kasandra Luckey Snow Valley FSC STAR 7 Women
Joss Lukasek Smithers FSC STAR 7 Women
Kaelin MacKinnon Williams Lake FSC STAR 7 Women
Madison Malkow Smithers FSC STAR 7 Women
Eden McHale Northern BC CSA STAR 7 Women
Tierney Mckeown Northern BC CSA STAR 7 Women
Makaela Mendoza Snow Valley FSC STAR 7 Women
Daytona Thomas Northern BC CSA STAR 7 Women
Finnegan Cassidy Northern BC CSA STAR 7 Artistic
Brynn Garland Smithers FSC STAR 7 Artistic
Priya Hamel Prince George FSC STAR 7 Artistic
Alina Kasum Smithers FSC STAR 7 Artistic
Kate Kharchenko Terrace SC STAR 7 Artistic
Joss Lukasek Smithers FSC STAR 7 Artistic
Makaela Mendoza Snow Valley FSC STAR 7 Artistic
Olivia Baldo Snow Valley FSC STAR 8 Women
Violet Freeman-Idemilih Prince George FSC STAR 8 Women
Taisiya Kasum Smithers FSC STAR 8 Women
Daytona Thomas Northern BC CSA STAR 8/9 Solo Dance-Follow
Onora Wahl Snow Valley FSC STAR 8/9 Solo Dance-Follow
Olivia Baldo Snow Valley FSC STAR 9
Violet Freeman-Idemilih Prince George FSC STAR 9
Teysean Henry Prince George FSC STAR 9
Taisiya Kasum Smithers FSC STAR 9
Sophia Mohring Prince George FSC STAR 9
Violet Freeman-Idemilih Prince George FSC STAR 9 Artistic
Taisiya Kasum Smithers FSC STAR 9 Artistic
Kasandra Luckey Snow Valley FSC STAR 9 Artistic
Olivia White Snow Valley FSC STAR 9 Artistic
Kate Kharchenko Terrace SC STAR 10/Gold Solo Dance-Follow
Teysean Henry Prince George FSC Gold Women
Sophia Mohring Prince George FSC Gold Women
Olivia Baldo Snow Valley FSC Gold Artistic
Sophia Mohring Prince George FSC Gold Artistic
Daytona Thomas Northern BC CSA Gold Artistic
Kaitlyn Davies Prince Rupert FSC Special  O Level 2

PGFSC Spruce Sparks Prince George FSC STAR 4 Synchro
Maria-Sophia Quattrocchi CPA Les Lames d'Argent d  Adult Masters Women
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Priya Hamel Prince George FSC Pre-Juvenile Women
Alina Kasum Smithers FSC Pre-Juvenile Women
Joss Lukasek Smithers FSC Pre-Juvenile Women
Makaela Mendoza Snow Valley FSC Juvenile Women
Finnegan Cassidy Northern BC CSA Pre-Novice Men
Brooke Connolly Houston FSC Showcase 1 1
Kaitlyn Davies Prince Rupert FSC Showcase 1 1
Damien Hutchinson Nechako FSC Showcase 1 1
Molly Paulsen-Deinstadt Prince Rupert FSC Showcase 1 1
India Rindero Terrace SC Showcase 1 1
Stella Shaqiri Mackenzie FSC Showcase 1 1
Lyla Skiffington Nechako FSC Showcase 1 1
Ava Bolton Terrace SC Showcase 1 2
Victoria Castle-Rickard Mackenzie FSC Showcase 1 2
Kayleigh Ettinger Nechako FSC Showcase 1 2
Brianna Gierl Snow Valley FSC Showcase 1 2
Scarlett Groot Terrace SC Showcase 1 2
Cooper McCormack Houston FSC Showcase 1 2
Emma Skiffington Nechako FSC Showcase 1 2
Astrid Cotterhill Prince George FSC Showcase 1 3
Layla Derkson Houston FSC Showcase 1 3
Parker Huinink Nechako FSC Showcase 1 3
Adelynn Junkin Smithers FSC Showcase 1 3
Ariana Lundy Prince George FSC Showcase 1 3
Kienna Penman Mackenzie FSC Showcase 1 3
Emily Van der Valk Snow Valley FSC Showcase 1 3
Kylie Johnson Smithers FSC Showcase 1 4
Emma Klein Prince George FSC Showcase 1 4
Halleigh Krahn Hazelton Skating Club Showcase 1 4
Emma Lindsay Smithers FSC Showcase 1 4
Brooklyn Neufeld Nechako FSC Showcase 1 4
Sophia Reid Nechako FSC Showcase 1 4
Piper Van Wieringen Smithers FSC Showcase 1 4
Ellie Beaubien Quesnel FSC Showcase 1 5
Aurora Burkholder Prince Rupert FSC Showcase 1 5
MacKenzie Charbonneau Prince George FSC Showcase 1 5
Kyara Corbiere Nechako FSC Showcase 1 5
Hadley Stewart Prince Rupert FSC Showcase 1 5
Caitlin Wank Smithers FSC Showcase 1 5
Sophie Yeker Smithers FSC Showcase 1 5
Presley Betts Quesnel FSC Showcase 1 6
Elea Carls Prince George FSC Showcase 1 6
Emma Duncan Quesnel FSC Showcase 1 6
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Maria Dutch Smithers FSC Showcase 1 6
Blake Henry Terrace SC Showcase 1 6
Lylah Klein Prince George FSC Showcase 1 6
Alisa Loban Smithers FSC Showcase 1 6
Ajuni Chhabra Snow Valley FSC Showcase 1 7
Kianna Cote Smithers FSC Showcase 1 7
Sofie Garlough Snow Valley FSC Showcase 1 7
Isla Glanfield Terrace SC Showcase 1 7
Koiya Sandhu Prince Rupert FSC Showcase 1 7
Nova Syrja Snow Valley FSC Showcase 1 7
Emalyn Vellacott Snow Valley FSC Showcase 1 7
Amylia Wong Prince Rupert FSC Showcase 1 7
Brinley De la Nuez Prince Rupert FSC Showcase 1 8
Layne Dinicol Quesnel FSC Showcase 1 8
Sophia Gaskin Terrace SC Showcase 1 8
Presley Huisman Smithers FSC Showcase 1 8
Norah Law Quesnel FSC Showcase 1 8
Everlee Preston Smithers FSC Showcase 1 8
Lola Pyper Smithers FSC Showcase 1 8
Adalyne Ramsay Terrace SC Showcase 1 8
Karsyn Brodie Houston FSC Showcase 1 9
Lyla Danon Prince George FSC Showcase 1 9
Mihee Dissanayake Smithers FSC Showcase 1 9
Madeleine Huffman Smithers FSC Showcase 1 9
Blake Klein Prince George FSC Showcase 1 9
Chloe Leach Smithers FSC Showcase 1 9
Amelia McNamara Prince George FSC Showcase 1 9
Sawyer Scott Prince George FSC Showcase 1 9
Michelle Guerra Snow Valley FSC Showcase 2 1
Layla Hanes Terrace SC Showcase 2 1
Cali Horner Terrace SC Showcase 2 1
Molly Johnson Prince Rupert FSC Showcase 2 1
Cayleigh Kovacvich Terrace SC Showcase 2 1
Tasha Landry Smithers FSC Showcase 2 1
Sady Wright Smithers FSC Showcase 2 1
Finn Anderson Snow Valley FSC Showcase 2 2
ella brain Terrace SC Showcase 2 2
Kiera Bredow Smithers FSC Showcase 2 2
Angus Farrell Smithers FSC Showcase 2 2
Ava Reid Nechako FSC Showcase 2 2
Amelia Sache Smithers FSC Showcase 2 2
Ainsley Smithanik Prince Rupert FSC Showcase 2 2
Aleksa Bolozovych Snow Valley FSC Showcase 2 3
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Mickaella Gascon Calaro Snow Valley FSC Showcase 2 3
Aarya Chick Prince George FSC Showcase 2 3
Aria Menzel Smithers FSC Showcase 2 3
Hannah Metz Snow Valley FSC Showcase 2 3
Myra Saunders Prince George FSC Showcase 2 3
Emma Sketchley Smithers FSC Showcase 2 3
Meriam Hana Aka Prince George FSC Showcase 2 4
Noemi Amador Prince Rupert FSC Showcase 2 4
Rosie Farrell Smithers FSC Showcase 2 4
Adalyn Harris Snow Valley FSC Showcase 2 4
Ruby Larson Farrell Snow Valley FSC Showcase 2 4
Clare Mcnamara Prince George FSC Showcase 2 4
sophia oerlemans Snow Valley FSC Showcase 2 4
Alianna Buote Prince George FSC Showcase 2 5
Elizabeth Kim Snow Valley FSC Showcase 2 5
Aurora Malkow Smithers FSC Showcase 2 5
SCARLETT MATOS Snow Valley FSC Showcase 2 5
Sophie Reimer Prince George FSC Showcase 2 5
Aria Roberge Prince George FSC Showcase 2 5
Spencer Scott Prince George FSC Showcase 2 5
Shaelyn Buote Prince George FSC Showcase 3
Brooklyn Charbonneau Prince George FSC Showcase 3
Halle Davis Snow Valley FSC Showcase 3
Emaly Pfeifer Nechako FSC Showcase 3
Onora Wahl Snow Valley FSC Showcase 3

Dazzling Duo Smithers FSC Group Showcase 1
Everlee & Lola Smithers FSC Group Showcase 1
Nechako fsc minions Nechako FSC Group Showcase 1
Piper & Willa Smithers FSC Group Showcase 1
Snow Valley Trio Snow Valley FSC Group Showcase 1
Ctrl + Alt + Delete Smithers FSC Group Showcase 2
Dance Monkeys Smithers FSC Group Showcase 2
Operation: 
Awesomeness Prince Rupert FSC Group Showcase 2
Singing in the rain Snow Valley FSC Group Showcase 2
Beautiful Girls Smithers FSC Group Showcase 3
Cheyannah Prince Rupert FSC Group Showcase 3
Dream On Snow Valley FSC Group Showcase 3
Ice Queens Terrace SC Group Showcase 3
Marby Houston FSC Group Showcase 3
Nechako Figure Skating 
Club Ice Girls Nechako FSC Group Showcase 3
Smithers "A" Team Smithers FSC Group Showcase 3
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Smithers fire girls Smithers FSC Group Showcase 3
Team Gaston Snow Valley FSC Group Showcase 3
Trio PTC Smithers FSC Group Showcase 3
Brynn, Taya & Joss Smithers FSC Group Showcase 4
Snow Valley Kasovia Snow Valley FSC Group Showcase 4
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